
 

 

  
 

  

 

 

  
  

  

 

 
  

     AUGUST 2020 
Simulcast Calendar 

www.daytonagreyhound.com / www.orangecitypoker.com 

SUNDAY 
30 

Mat Eve 
12:00 GUL 7:00 MNR 
12:50 MTH 5:00 POC 
1:00 WDB 5:00 HOT 
1:10 SAR 6:00 SGN 
1:50 ELP 9:30 HOT 
2:25 ARL 
4:45 PID 

5:00 DMR 
12:40 HAP 
1:00 RDM 
1:00 IOW 
1:00 PBK 

1:00 WHD 
1:30 JAX 

12:00 MCJ 

MONDAY 
31

Mat Eve 
12:55 PHL 7:00 MNR 
1:10 FLK 6:00 NFD 
1:15 DEL 7:00 MOH 
2:15 IND 7:05 YON 
4:05 LAD 7:45 JAX 
4:45 PID 10:55 HOT 

5:30 COL 
12:30 POC 
12:45 MDW 
1:00 RDM 
4:30 HAR 
12:30 DBL 
1:00 PBK 

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY 

Thoroughbred 
ARL ARLINGTON 
CHD CHRUCHILL 
CHT CHARLES TOWN 
COL COLONIAL DWNS 
DEL DELAWARE PARK 
DMR DEL MAR 
ELP ELLIS PARK 

EVG EVANGELINE 
FLK FINGER LAKES 
GUL GULFSTREAM 
IND INDIANA GRAND 
LAD LOUISIAN DWNS 
LRL LAUREL PARK 

MNR MOUNTAINEER 
MTH MONMOUTH 
PHL PARX 
PID PRESQUE ISLE 
PEN PENN NAT'L 
REM REMINGTON 
SAR SARATOGA 
TBD TAMPA BAY DWNS 
WDB WOODBINE 

THURSDAY 

Harness 
HAP HARRAH'S PHILLY 
HAR HARRINGTON 

HOO HOOSIERPARK 
MDL MEADOWLANDS 
MDW THE MEADOWS 
MOH MOHAWK 
NFD NORTHFIELD 
POC POCONO 
RDM RED MILE 
SCI SCIOTO 
YON YONKERS 

Greyhound 
DBL DERBY LANE 
IOW IOWA 
HOT CALIENTE 
JAX ORANGE PK 
PBK PALM BEACH 
SGN SOUTHLAND 
TSX TRI-STATE 

WHD WHEELING 

FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 
Mat Eve 

12:00 GUL 6:50 EVG 
12:40 LRL 7:00 CHT 

12:50 MTH 6:00 NFD 
1:00 WDB 6:15 SCI 
1:10 SAR 6:30 HOO 
1:15 DEL 7:00 MOH 
1:50 ELP 7:05 YON 
3:05 ARL 7:15 MDL 
4:05 LAD 6:30 IOW 
5:00 DMR 7:00 TSX 

12:30 POC 7:00 PBK 
12:45 MDW 7:30 DBL 
12:30 DBL 7:45 JAX 
12:35 JAX 8:15 SGN 
1:00 PBK 10:55 HOT 

1:00 WHD 8:00 MJC 
1:30 SGN 
5:00 HOT 
4:00 MJC 

Jai-Alai 
MJC Magic City 

2 
Mat Eve 

12:00 GUL 7:00 MNR 
12:50 MTH 5:00 POC 
1:00 WDB 5:00 HOT 
1:10 SAR 6:00 SGN 
1:50 ELP 9:30 HOT 
3:05 ARL 
4:05 LST 

5:00 DMR 
12:40 HAP 
1:00 RDM 
1:00 IOW 
1:00 PBK 

1:00 WHD 
1:30 JAX 

12:00 MCJ 

3 
Mat Eve 

12:55 PHL 7:00 MNR 
1:00 WDB 6:00 NFD 
1:10 FLK 7:00 MOH 
1:15 DEL 7:05 YON 
2:15 IND 7:45 JAX 
2:30 LST 10:55 HOT 
4:05 LAD 
4:45 PID 

5:30 COL 
12:30 POC 
12:45 MDW 
1:00 RDM 
12:30 DBL 
1:00 PBK 

4 
Mat Eve 

12:55 PHL 7:00 MNR 
1:10 FLK 6:15 SCI 
2:15 IND 6:30 HOO 
2:30 LST 7:00 MOH 
4:05 LAD 7:05 YON 
4:45 PID 

5:30 COL 
12:30 POC 
12:45 MDW 
1:00 RDM 
12:30 DBL 
1:00 PBK 

5 
Mat Eve 

12:55 PHL 6:00 PEN 
1:10 FLK 6:50 EVG 
1:10 SAR 7:00 MNR 
1:15 DEL 6:00 NFD 
2:15 IND 6:15 SCI 
2:30 LST 6:30 HOO 
4:05 LAD 6:00 SGN 
4:45 PID 6:30 IOW 

5:30 COL 7:00 TSX 
12:25 HAP 7:45 JAX 
12:45 MDW 9:30 HOT 
12:30 DBL 
12:35 JAX 
1:00 PBK 

1:00 WHD 

6 
Mat Eve 

12:00 GUL 6:50 EVG 
12:40 LRL 7:00 CHT 
1:10 FLK 6:15 SCI 
1:10 SAR 6:30 HOO 
1:15 DEL 7:00 MOH 
2:15 IND 7:05 YON 
3:05 ARL 6:00 SGN 
3:45 WDB 6:30 IOW 
4:45 PID 7:00 TSX 

12:25 HAP 7:45 JAX 
12:30 DBL 10:55 HOT 
1:00 PBK 

1:00 WHD 
12:00 MCJ 
4:00 MJC 

7 
Mat Eve 

12:00 GUL 6:00 PEN 
12:40 LRL 6:50 EVG 

12:50 MTH 7:00 CHT 
1:00 WDB 6:00 NFD 
1:10 SAR 6:15 SCI 
1:50 ELP 6:30 HOO 
3:05 ARL 7:00 MOH 
5:00 DMR 7:05 YON 

12:25 HAP 7:15 MDL 
12:30 DBL 6:00 SGN 
1:00 PBK 7:00 TSX 

1:00 WHD 7:00 PBK 
12:00 MCJ 7:45 JAX 
4:00 MJC 10:55 HOT 

8 
Mat Eve 

12:00 GUL 6:50 EVG 
12:40 LRL 7:00 CHT 

12:50 MTH 6:00 NFD 
1:00 WDB 6:15 SCI 
1:10 SAR 6:30 HOO 
1:15 DEL 7:00 MOH 
1:50 ELP 7:05 YON 
2:15 IND 6:30 IOW 
3:05 ARL 7:00 TSX 
4:05 LAD 7:00 PBK 
5:00 DMR 7:30 DBL 

11:25 MDW 7:45 JAX 
12:00 MDL 8:15 SGN 
12:30 POC 10:55 HOT 
12:30 DBL 8:00 MJC 
12:35 JAX 
1:00 PBK 

1:00 WHD 
1:30 SGN 
5:00 HOT 
4:00 MJC 

9 
Mat Eve 

12:00 GUL 7:00 MNR 
12:50 MTH 5:00 POC 
1:00 WDB 5:00 HOT 
1:10 SAR 6:00 SGN 
1:50 ELP 9:30 HOT 
2:25 ARL 
4:05 LST 
4:45 PID 

5:00 DMR 
12:40 HAP 
1:00 RDM 
1:00 IOW 
1:00 PBK 

1:00 WHD 
1:30 JAX 

12:00 MCJ 

10 
Mat Eve 

12:55 PHL 7:00 MNR 
1:10 FLK 6:00 NFD 
1:15 DEL 7:00 MOH 
2:15 IND 7:05 YON 
2:30 LST 7:45 JAX 
4:05 LAD 10:55 HOT 
4:45 PID 

5:30 COL 
12:30 POC 
12:45 MDW 
1:00 RDM 
12:30 DBL 
1:00 PBK 

11 
Mat Eve 

12:55 PHL 7:00 MNR 
1:10 FLK 6:15 SCI 
2:15 IND 6:30 HOO 
2:30 LST 7:00 MOH 
4:05 LAD 7:05 YON 
4:45 PID 

5:30 COL 
12:30 POC 
12:45 MDW 
1:00 RDM 
12:30 DBL 
1:00 PBK 

12 
Mat Eve 

12:55 PHL 6:00 PEN 
1:10 FLK 6:50 EVG 
1:10 SAR 7:00 MNR 
1:15 DEL 6:00 NFD 
2:15 IND 6:15 SCI 
2:30 LST 6:30 HOO 
4:05 LAD 6:00 SGN 
4:45 PID 6:30 IOW 

5:30 COL 7:00 TSX 
12:25 HAP 7:45 JAX 
12:45 MDW 9:30 HOT 
12:30 DBL 
12:35 JAX 
1:00 PBK 

1:00 WHD 

13 
Mat Eve 

12:00 GUL 6:50 EVG 
12:40 LRL 7:00 CHT 
1:10 FLK 6:15 SCI 
1:10 SAR 6:30 HOO 
1:15 DEL 7:00 MOH 
2:15 IND 7:05 YON 
3:05 ARL 6:00 SGN 
3:45 WDB 6:30 IOW 
4:45 PID 7:00 TSX 

12:25 HAP 7:45 JAX 
12:30 DBL 10:55 HOT 
1:00 PBK 

1:00 WHD 
12:00 MCJ 
4:00 MJC 

14 
Mat Eve 

12:00 GUL 6:00 PEN 
12:40 LRL 6:50 EVG 

12:50 MTH 7:00 CHT 
1:00 WDB 6:00 NFD 
1:10 SAR 6:15 SCI 
1:50 ELP 6:30 HOO 
3:05 ARL 7:00 MOH 
5:00 DMR 7:05 YON 

12:25 HAP 6:00 SGN 
12:30 DBL 7:00 TSX 
1:00 PBK 7:00 PBK 

1:00 WHD 7:45 JAX 
12:00 MCJ 10:55 HOT 
4:00 MJC 

15 
Mat Eve 

12:00 GUL 6:50 EVG 
12:40 LRL 7:00 CHT 

12:50 MTH 6:00 NFD 
1:00 WDB 6:15 SCI 
1:10 SAR 6:30 HOO 
1:10 ARL 7:00 MOH 
1:15 DEL 7:05 YON 
1:50 ELP 6:30 IOW 
4:05 LAD 7:00 TSX 
5:00 DMR 7:00 PBK 

12:30 POC 7:30 DBL 
12:45 MDW 7:45 JAX 
12:30 DBL 8:15 SGN 
12:35 JAX 10:55 HOT 
1:00 PBK 8:00 MJC 

1:00 WHD 
1:30 SGN 
5:00 HOT 
4:00 MJC 

www.orangecitypoker.com
www.daytonagreyhound.com
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Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:00 GUL 7:00 MNR 12:55 PHL 7:00 MNR 12:55 PHL 7:00 MNR 12:55 PHL 6:00 PEN 12:00 GUL 6:50 EVG 12:00 GUL 6:00 PEN 12:00 GUL 6:00 REM 
12:50 MTH 5:00 POC 1:10 FLK 6:00 NFD 1:10 FLK 6:15 SCI 1:10 FLK 6:50 EVG 12:40 LRL 7:00 CHT 12:40 LRL 6:50 EVG 12:40 LRL 6:50 EVG 
1:00 WDB 5:00 HOT 1:15 DEL 7:00 MOH 2:15 IND 6:30 HOO 1:10 SAR 7:00 MNR 1:10 FLK 6:15 SCI 12:50 MTH 7:00 CHT 12:50 MTH 7:00 CHT 
1:10 SAR 6:00 SGN 2:15 IND 7:05 YON 4:05 LAD 7:00 MOH 1:15 DEL 6:00 NFD 1:10 SAR 6:30 HOO 1:00 WDB 7:00 REM 1:00 WDB 6:00 NFD 
1:50 ELP 9:30 HOT 4:05 LAD 7:45 JAX 4:45 PID 7:05 YON 2:15 IND 6:15 SCI 1:15 DEL 7:00 MOH 1:10 SAR 6:00 NFD 1:10 SAR 6:15 SCI 
2:25 ARL 4:45 PID 10:55 HOT 5:30 COL 4:05 LAD 6:30 HOO 2:15 IND 7:05 YON 1:50 ELP 6:15 SCI 1:15 DEL 6:30 HOO 
4:45 PID 5:30 COL 12:30 POC 4:45 PID 6:00 SGN 3:05 ARL 6:00 SGN 3:05 ARL 6:30 HOO 1:50 ELP 7:00 MOH 

5:00 DMR 12:30 POC 12:45 MDW 5:30 COL 6:30 IOW 3:45 WDB 6:30 IOW 5:00 DMR 7:00 MOH 2:25 ARL 7:05 YON 
12:40 HAP 12:45 MDW 1:00 RDM 12:25 HAP 7:00 TSX 4:45 PID 7:00 TSX 12:25 HAP 7:05 YON 4:05 LAD 6:30 IOW 
1:00 RDM 1:00 RDM 4:30 HAR 12:45 MDW 7:45 JAX 12:25 HAP 7:45 JAX 12:30 DBL 6:00 SGN 5:00 DMR 7:00 TSX 
1:00 IOW 4:30 HAR 12:30 DBL 12:30 DBL 9:30 HOT 12:30 DBL 10:55 HOT 1:00 PBK 7:00 TSX 12:30 POC 7:00 PBK 
1:00 PBK 12:30 DBL 1:00 PBK 12:35 JAX 1:00 PBK 1:00 WHD 7:00 PBK 12:45 MDW 7:30 DBL 

1:00 WHD 1:00 PBK 1:00 PBK 1:00 WHD 12:00 MCJ 7:45 JAX 12:30 DBL 7:45 JAX 
1:30 JAX 1:00 WHD 12:00 MCJ 4:00 MJC 10:55 HOT 12:35 JAX 8:15 SGN 

12:00 MCJ 4:00 MJC 1:00 PBK 10:55 HOT 
1:00 WHD 8:00 MJC 
1:30 SGN 
5:00 HOT 
4:00 MJC 

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:00 GUL 7:00 MNR 12:55 PHL 7:00 MNR 12:55 PHL 7:00 MNR 12:55 PHL 6:00 PEN 12:00 GUL 6:50 EVG 12:00 GUL 6:00 PEN 12:00 GUL 6:00 REM 
12:50 MTH 5:00 POC 1:10 FLK 6:00 NFD 1:10 FLK 6:15 SCI 1:10 FLK 6:50 EVG 1:10 FLK 7:00 CHT 12:50 MTH 6:50 EVG 12:50 MTH 6:50 EVG 
1:00 WDB 5:00 HOT 1:15 DEL 7:00 MOH 2:15 IND 6:30 HOO 1:10 SAR 7:00 MNR 1:10 SAR 6:15 SCI 1:00 WDB 7:00 CHT 1:00 WDB 7:00 CHT 
1:10 SAR 6:00 SGN 2:15 IND 7:05 YON 4:05 LAD 7:00 MOH 1:15 DEL 6:00 NFD 1:15 DEL 6:30 HOO 1:10 SAR 7:00 REM 1:00 SAR 6:00 NFD 
1:50 ELP 9:30 HOT 4:05 LAD 7:45 JAX 4:45 PID 7:05 YON 2:15 IND 6:15 SCI 2:15 IND 7:00 MOH 1:50 ELP 6:00 NFD 1:15 DEL 6:15 SCI 
2:25 ARL 4:45 PID 10:55 HOT 5:30 COL 4:05 LAD 6:30 HOO 3:05 ARL 7:05 YON 3:05 ARL 6:15 SCI 1:50 ELP 6:30 HOO 
4:45 PID 5:30 COL 12:30 POC 4:45 PID 6:00 SGN 3:45 WDB 6:00 SGN 5:00 DMR 6:30 HOO 2:25 ARL 7:00 MOH 

5:00 DMR 12:30 POC 12:45 MDW 5:30 COL 6:30 IOW 4:45 PID 6:30 IOW 12:25 HAP 7:00 MOH 4:05 LAD 7:05 YON 
12:40 HAP 12:45 MDW 1:00 RDM 12:25 HAP 7:00 TSX 12:25 HAP 7:00 TSX 12:30 DBL 7:05 YON 5:00 DMR 6:30 IOW 
1:00 RDM 1:00 RDM 4:30 HAR 12:45 MDW 7:45 JAX 12:30 DBL 7:45 JAX 1:00 PBK 6:00 SGN 12:30 POC 7:00 TSX 
1:00 IOW 4:30 HAR 12:30 DBL 12:30 DBL 9:30 HOT 1:00 PBK 10:55 HOT 1:00 WHD 7:00 TSX 12:45 MDW 7:00 PBK 
1:00 PBK 12:30 DBL 1:00 PBK 12:35 JAX 1:00 WHD 12:00 MCJ 7:00 PBK 12:30 DBL 7:30 DBL 

1:00 WHD 1:00 PBK 1:00 PBK 12:00 MCJ 4:00 MJC 7:45 JAX 12:35 JAX 7:45 JAX 
1:30 JAX 1:00 WHD 4:00 MJC 10:55 HOT 1:00 PBK 8:15 SGN 

12:00 MCJ 1:00 WHD 10:55 HOT 
1:30 SGN 8:00 MJC 
5:00 HOT 
4:00 MJC 

ARL ARLINGTON HAP HARRAH'S PHILLY 
CHD CHRUCHILL HAR HARRINGTON 
CHT CHARLES TOWN HOO HOOSIERPARK 
COL COLONIAL DWNS MDL MEADOWLANDS 
DEL DELAWARE PARK MDW THE MEADOWS 
DMR DEL MAR MOH MOHAWK 
ELP ELLIS PARK NFD NORTHFIELD 
EVG EVANGELINE POC POCONO 
FLK FINGER LAKES RDM RED MILE 
GUL GULFSTREAM SCI SCIOTO 
IND INDIANA GRAND YON YONKERS 
LAD LOUISIAN DWNS 
LRL LAUREL PARK 
MNR MOUNTAINEER DBL DERBY LANE 
MTH MONMOUTH IOW IOWA 
PHL PARX HOT CALIENTE 
PID PRESQUE ISLE JAX ORANGE PK 
PEN PENN NAT'L PBK PALM BEACH 
REM REMINGTON SGN SOUTHLAND 
SAR SARATOGA TSX TRI-STATE 
TBD TAMPA BAY DWNS WHD WHEELING 
WDB WOODBINE 

MJC Magic City 

Thoroughbred Harness 

Greyhound 

Jai-Alai 

16 17 18 19 

24 25 2623 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

27 28 29 

2120 22 

www.orangecitypoker.com
www.daytonagreyhound.com



